Varsity/JV

Day
Tuesday
Thur-Sat
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Date
11/28/2017
11/31/2017
12/1/2017
12/2/2017
12/5/2017
12/7/2017
12/12/2017
12/14/2017
12/19/2017
1/9/2018
1/11/2018
1/17/2018
1/23/2018
1/24/2018
1/31/2018
2/1/2018
2/6/2018
2/8/2018

2/13/2017
2/14/2017

Santa Ana Girls Water Polo
2017-18 Schedule

Opponent

Los Amigos

Valley Tournament

Valley Tournament

Valley Tournament

Rancho Alamitos

La Quinta

Santa Fe

Saddleback

Godinez

Westminster

Orange

Ocean View

Estancia

Loara

Segerstrom

El Modena

GWL Tournament @ Orange
GWL Tournament @ Orange

CIF Wild Card
CIF 1st Round

Place
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

TBD
TBD

Time
3:15pm
TBD
TBD
TBD
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
3:15pm
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD



