Santa Ana Girls Water Polo 2017-18 Schedule

Varsity/JV

Day	Date	Opponent	Place	Time
Tuesday	11/28/2017	Los Amigos	Away	3:15pm
Thur-Sat	11/31/2017	Valley Tournament	Away	TBD
Friday	12/1/2017	Valley Tournament	Away	TBD
Saturday	12/2/2017	Valley Tournament	Away	TBD
Tuesday	12/5/2017	Rancho Alamitos	Home	3:15pm
Thursday	12/7/2017	La Quinta	Home	3:15pm
Tuesday	12/12/2017	Santa Fe	Home	3:15pm
Thursday	12/14/2017	Saddleback	Away	3:00pm
Tuesday	12/19/2017	Godinez	Home	3:15pm
Tuesday	1/9/2018	Westminster	Home	3:15pm
Thursday	1/11/2018	Orange	Away	3:15pm
Wednesday	1/17/2018	Ocean View	Home	3:15pm
Tuesday	1/23/2018	Estancia	Home	3:15pm
Wednesday	1/24/2018	Loara	Home	3:15pm
Wednesday	1/31/2018	Segerstrom	Away	3:15pm
Thursday	2/1/2018	El Modena	Away	3:15pm
Tuesday	2/6/2018	GWL Tournament @ Orange	Away	TBD
Thursday	2/8/2018	GWL Tournament @ Orange	Away	TBD
Tuesday	2/13/2017	CIF Wild Card	TBD	TBD
Wednesday	2/14/2017	CIF 1st Round	TBD	TBD